
Schenectady Dog Training Club

Saturday, November 02, 2013

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXA

8002 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXA

8006 Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXPA

8003 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXB

8004 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXB

8005 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8007 Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri FoleyAXPB

8008 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAXPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8010 Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXPB

8011 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyAXPB

8012 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

12 32Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXA

12002 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXA

12003 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12004 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12005 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

12006 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12007 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12008 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXB

12009 Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12010 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

12011 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12012 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12013 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

12014 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

12015 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXB

12016 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12017 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12018 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12019 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

12020 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12021 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12022 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXB

12023 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

12024 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12025 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12045 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXB

12026 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAXPB

12027 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12028 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AXPB

12029 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12030 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXPB

12031 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXA

16021 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellAXA

16022 Olga, Standard Schnauzer, Jennifer WiesenAXPA

16002 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXB

16003 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16004 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXB

16005 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16007 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

16008 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16010 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXB

16011 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16012 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16013 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16014 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXB

16015 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16016 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AXPB

16017 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AXPB

16018 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16019 Penny, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXPB

16020 Ginger, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyAXPB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXA

20002 Alfie, Australian Shepherd, Gaye MastrianniAXA

20003 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXA

20004 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXA

20005 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXA

20006 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB
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Schenectady Dog Training Club

Saturday, November 02, 2013

20007 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20009 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20010 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20012 Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri FoleyAXB

20013 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20014 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20015 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20016 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20017 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXB

20018 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20019 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

20020 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20021 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXB

20022 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20023 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20024 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXB

20025 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20026 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXB

20027 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20028 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20030 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20032 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20033 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannAXB

20034 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20035 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20036 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

20037 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20038 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20039 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20040 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20065 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20070 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20041 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAXPB

20042 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXPB

20053 McGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainAXA

24001 De Kon, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24003 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24004 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24006 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24007 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

24008 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24009 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

24010 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24011 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24012 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AXB

24013 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXB

24014 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

24015 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24016 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXB

24017 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXB

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

26002 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrOA

8016 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyOA

8021 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

12033 Sprite, Papillon, Lauri FoleyOA

12034 Chrissy, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

12035 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiOAP

16024 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishOAP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOA

20044 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerOA

20048 Quick, Border Collie, Judy ZelenewychOA

20049 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyOA

20045 Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrOAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayOA
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioNAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAA

8015 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNAB

8017 Adam, Papillon, Marcia BarssNAB

8018 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNAB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12036 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithNAA

12037 Rosie, All American, Eileen KeeganNAB

12038 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiNAB

12039 Ray, Toy Fox Terrier, Debra PercentiNAP

12040 Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAB

16026 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAB

16028 Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellNAP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

20046 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

20047 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

20050 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiNAP

20051 Harry, English Setter, Carol OstrowskiNAP

20060 Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry LindseyNAP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiNAB

24020 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieNAB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJA

8002 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXJA

8006 Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAJPA

8003 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXJB

8004 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXJB

8005 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8007 Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri FoleyAJPB

8008 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAJPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8010 Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAJPB

8011 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyAJPB

8012 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

8019 Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAJPB

8020 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AJPB

12 34Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXJA

12001 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12003 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12004 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12005 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12006 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12007 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12008 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXJB

12009 Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12010 Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12011 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12012 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12013 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

12014 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

12015 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXJB

12016 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12017 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12018 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12019 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

12020 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12021 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12022 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXJB

12023 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

12024 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12025 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB
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Schenectady Dog Training Club

Saturday, November 02, 2013

12043 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXJB

12045 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXJB

12026 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAJPB

12027 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12028 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AJPB

12029 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12030 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAJPB

12031 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAJPB

12041 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJA

16021 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellAXJA

16022 Olga, Standard Schnauzer, Jennifer WiesenAJPA

16002 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXJB

16003 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16004 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJB

16005 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16007 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

16008 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16010 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXJB

16011 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16012 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16013 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16014 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJB

16015 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16016 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AJPB

16017 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AJPB

16018 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16019 Penny, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAJPB

16020 Ginger, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyAJPB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJA

20002 Alfie, Australian Shepherd, Gaye MastrianniAXJA

20003 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJA

20004 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJA

20010 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJA

20019 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20053 McGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAJPA

20005 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20006 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20007 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20009 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20012 Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri FoleyAXJB

20013 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20014 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20015 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20016 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20017 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20018 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20020 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20021 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20022 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20023 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20024 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXJB

20025 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20026 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXJB

20027 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20028 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20030 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20032 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20033 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannAXJB

20034 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20035 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20036 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

20037 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20038 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20039 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20040 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20065 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20070 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20041 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAJPB

20042 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainAXJA

24001 De Kon, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24003 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24004 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24006 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24007 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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24008 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24009 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

24010 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24011 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24012 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AXJB

24013 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXJB

24014 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

24015 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24016 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXJB

24017 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJB

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

26002 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrOAJ

8016 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyOAJ

8017 Adam, Papillon, Marcia BarssOAJ

8018 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieOAJ

8021 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Sprite, Papillon, Lauri FoleyOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellOJP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOAJ

20048 Quick, Border Collie, Judy ZelenewychOAJ

20049 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Deirdre Crofton Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAJA

8015 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNAJB

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12035 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganNAJB

12036 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithNAJA

12037 Rosie, All American, Eileen KeeganNAJB

12038 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiNAJB

12042 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

NAJB

12039 Ray, Toy Fox Terrier, Debra PercentiNAJP

12040 Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAJB

16026 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

20044 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerNAJB

20046 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

20047 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

20050 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiNAJP

20060 Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry LindseyNAJP

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiNAJB

24020 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieNAJB

24021 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNAJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaNAJB
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